[See Regulation-15 (1)(a)] / 16(3) 

DEBTS RECOVERY 
TRIBUNAL MUMBAI (DRT 3) 

1st Floor, MTNL Telephone Exchange 

Building, Sector-30 A, Vashi, 

Navi Mumbai - 400703   

$-03-2023 

Division. Approx. cost of the work: 
Rs. 60,08,136/- (Rs. Sixty Lakh Eight 
Thousand One Hundred Thirty Six Only), 
Earnest Money/Bid Security to be 
deposited: Rs. - 1,20,200/- (Rupees One 
Lakh Twenty Thousand Two Hundred only), 
Date & Time for Submission of tender :- 
27/02/2023 Up to 16:00 Hrs. & opening of 
tender: 27/02/2023 at 16:30 Hrs. Details of 
website where full details of tender may 
be seen: www.ireps.gov.in 
For further details please visit the website